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LC/UPC Pigtail Multimode 7,5m OM3
50/125 PVC EASY STRIP

Used for splicing fibre optical cables. Comes with ceramic zirconia ferrule. Used
in telecommunication and data communication installations in high speed

network.

e Designed for Data Centers, Industry and Computer Centers

Specifications

Features

Package dimensions
Packaging data

Vendor information

Cable length
Cladding diameter
Connector 1
Connector 1 gender
Connector 2
Connector 2 gender
Core diameter

Fiber mode structure
Fibre optic type
Harmonized System (HS) code
Jacket material

Plug and Play

Product colour
Gross Weight (Package, kg)
Quantity per pack

Brand Name

Warranty

75 m

125 um
LC/UPC
Male

N

No

50 um
Multi-mode
OM3
85447000
Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
Yes

Aqua colour
0.018 kg
1 kusU

Lanview

1VYear(s)

LANVIEW

A PROFESSIONAL NETWORK SOLUTIONS



Other products in this series

1.0
1.5
3.0
5.0
7.5
10.0
15.0

LVO231310
LvO231311

LVO231312
LVO231313
LVO231314
LVO231315
LVO231316

vy /&

Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
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