

MPN: LVO231314

## LC/UPC Pigtail Multimode 7,5m OM3 50/125 PVC EASY STRIP

Used for splicing fibre optical cables. Comes with ceramic zirconia ferrule. Used in telecommunication and data communication installations in high speed network.

• Designed for Data Centers, Industry and Computer Centers



## **Specifications**

Features	Cable length	7.5 m
	Cladding diameter	125 µm
	Connector 1	LC/UPC
	Connector 1 gender	Male
	Connector 2	N
	Connector 2 gender	No
	Core diameter	50 μm
	Fiber mode structure	Multi-mode
	Fibre optic type	OM3
	Harmonized System (HS) code	85447000
	Jacket material	Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
	Plug and Play	Yes
	Product colour	Aqua colour
Package dimensions	Gross Weight (Package, kg)	0.018 kg
Packaging data	Quantity per pack	1 kusů
Vendor information	Brand Name	Lanview
	Warranty	1 Year(s)



## Other products in this series

Cable length	
1.0	LVO231310
1.5	LVO231311
3.0	LVO231312
5.0	LVO231313
7.5	LVO231314
10.0	LVO231315
15.0	LVO231316